
Ferienwohnungen Susanne Hansen – Preisliste Stand: März 2021 

Muschelbank 

Prielbad 

Fischteich 

Kategorie Datum Preis 

A 01.06. bis 30.09. 53,00 € / Tag 
+ 5 €/Haustier

B 01.10. bis 31.05. 43,00 € / Tag 
+ 5 €/Haustier

Kategorie Datum Preis 
A 01.06. bis 30.09. 53,00 € / Tag 

 
B 01.10. bis 31.05. 43,00 € / Tag 

 

Kategorie Datum Preis 

A 01.06. bis 30.09. 41,00 € / Tag 

B 01.10. bis 31.05. 33,00 € / Tag 


